TIMETABLE

09.00

11.00

11.20

11.50

12.00

12.30

13.30

14.45

15.15

16.00

16.30

18.30

PRICE:

FRIENDS OF READING ABBEY
ANNUAL OUTING 2016 — LEWES PRIORY

WEDNESDAY 6 JULY 2016

Coach depart from Madejski Stadium Park & Ride (free parking)

Arrive Lewes
COFFEE at Anne of Cleeves House

ANNE OF CLEVES HOUSE, Southover High Street

Entry charge included in cost of tour

Walk to St John’s Church

ST JOHN THE BAPTST, SOUTHOVER

LEWES PRIORY

Guided visit by Friends of Lewes Priory

LUNCH (own arrangements)

o Return to Anne of Cleeves House, or

Kings Head, Southover High Street, or

Picnic in Southover Gardens, or Herb Garden in Priory Park, or
Limetree Kitchen, Station Road, or

Laportes, Landdowne Place

O O O O

OR Walk up to High Street, to
LEWES CASTLE MUSEUM / BARBICAN HOUSE

Coach departs from St John the Baptist Church, Southover

ST JOHN THE BAPTIST CHURCH, CLAYTON

Saxon, Norman, with C12th wall paintings — part of estate of Lewes Priory
12 miles — 18 minute journey

TEA at Jack and Jill Inn, Clayton

Coach departs for Reading

Return Reading (Madejski Stadium Park & Ride)

£30



